B Bronze

Team Score Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by
oints)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Team Church W\L | Total | AVG | R1 | R2 | R3 | R4 | RS
Straight Outta World [World Harvest 20 | 815 1203752401255 170 | 111 | 150
Harvest Church

2|Dallas Emojies Dallas 1st AG 3\1 | 570 [142.50]120|145| H1 |240| 65
3[Sparkle Twins Toccoa AG 2\2 | 400 [100.00{ 85 [ H1 | 50 | 150|115
4Kids Now 2 Heart of Worship 1\3 | 420 [105.00] 40 [100|140|140| H1
srssembly - Chosen iy 4 0 | 20 |5.00|HI 20 | 10 {(10)
Generation
Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG|QO|R1|R2|R3|R4|RS
. Straight Outta 'World Harvest
1|Dothan Pierre World Harvest  (Church 355 |88.75| 4 |110{80 |75 [H1|90
2o ORCElSparkle Twins — [Toccoa AG 325 [81.25] 2 |90 |H1|50]110[ 75
3{Jeremiah Farley [Kids Now 2 Heart of Worship | 290 [72.50| 3 {40 |80 (90|80 |HI
4Morris Heiskell [Dallas Emojies [Dallas 1st AG 230 |57.50] 2 25|80 |HI1([110] 15
.. . Straight Outta  (World Harvest
5[Bijou Pierre World Harvest  IChurch 220 |55.00{ 3 |60({60|65(HI1|35
6lsaac Simonds  |Dallas Emojies |Dallas Ist AG 195 [48.75| 2 [65]40(H1|70|20
Straight Outta  [World Harvest
7|Sarah Serrano World Harvest  IChurch 155 |38.75 40 (60|25 [H1|30
8lLandon Williams |Dallas Emojies |Dallas 1st AG 135 |33.75| 1 |30|25|H1|50|30
9Kaden Spradlin [Kids Now 2 Heart of Worship | 130 [32.50| 1 20(50|60 [HI
. Straight Outta  [World Harvest
10Jackson Rivers World Harvest  IChurch 85 [21.25| 1 |30|55| 5 |H1|[(5)
11|[Kenley Whitaker |Sparkle Twins  [Toccoa AG 75 |18.75 (5)|H1 40 [ 40
. Assembly -
jpMichael Chosen The AG 15 (375 |m1| |20 |65
Holloway .
Generation
13[lan Byrd Dallas Emojies |Dallas Ist AG 10 |2.50 HI1|10
IAssembly -
14Jade Jenkins Chosen The AG 5 [1.25 H1 10 {(5)
Generation
. . Straight Outta World Harvest

15/Cristalena Rione World Harvest  IChurch .00 H1

15|Abigail Sheffield |[Kids Now 2 Heart of Worship .00 H1

15/Adelyn Farley  |Kids Now 2 Heart of Worship .00 H1
. Straight Outta  [World Harvest
15|Gabriella Patmon World Harvest  IChurch .00 H1




Tristan

Assembly -

15 Chosen The AG .00 H1
Bellavance .
Generation
) Straight Outta  [World Harvest
15Ryland Rione World Harvest  |Church 00 HI
Assembly -
15|/Andrew Lodde [Chosen The AG .00 H1
Generation
Assembly -
15/Anja Anderson  |Chosen The AG .00 H1
Generation
. Straight Outta  [World Harvest
15|[saiah Patmon World Harvest  IChurch .00 H1




B Silver

Team Score Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by

oints)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Team Church WAL | Total | AVG | R1 | R2 | R3 | R4 | RS
1Mighty Warriors Atcs 40 | 705 |176.25/190|170|180| H1 | 165
2IAUTC KIDS Autc 3\1 | 580 [145.00|145|HI | 80 120|235
3[Kids For Christ # 2 i‘guvme’ Calvary | 20 | 515 128.75] 90 | 165|145 |115| HI
4EguLd'meg Ut he AG 1\3 | 160 [40.00 | H1 |20 | 65 | 60 | 15
5[Kids Now 1 Heart of Worship 0 | 155 |38.75| 15|35 |H1 | 45| 60

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Quizzer Team Church Totall AVG|QO|R1 [R2 [R3|R4 RS

1[Rachel Abraham |08 For Christ# Snellville, 310 {77.50| 3 |50 (110]90 | 60 |H1
2 Calvary AG

2|Ashrai Gandikota ]JAUTC KIDS Autc 260 [65.00[ 1 |70 [H1|{40]50 [100

3|Susan Kambam [Mighty Warriors |[Atcs 255 163.75| 3 [40 |80 |65|HI1 |70

4Joel S Kommoji |[Mighty Warriors |Atcs 225 |56.25| 4 |80 |50 |45 |H1|50
sl ranecth S Mighty Warriors |Ates 220 [55.00] |60 (45|70 |H1|45
Rayapudi

6[Sajeev Mudarapu [AUTC KIDS Autc 140 135.00| 1 [35|H1|{20|30|55

7Suzanne Mettu |[AUTC KIDS Autc 130 |32.50| 1 |30 (H1|{20|20 |60

8Naomi David [ <1ds For Christ# Snellville, 125 [31.25 35 (60|30 |HI
2 Calvary AG

9Hope Delaney  [Kids Now 1 Heart of Worship | 90 |22.50 30 (30 [H1[20 |10

10Natalie Lodde [P0V O e G 75 11875 [H1| |40|25]10

11[Hollie Spradlin  [Kids Now 1 Heart of Worship | 70 |17.50 5 |H1|30|35

12Elijah Lawson OI8O rpe A s5 113.75]  |H1| 10| 5 [30]10

Kids For Christ # [Snellville,

13{Joshua Samuel b Calvary AG 50 [12.50 40 (5)| 15 |HI

13[Shannon Mettu |[AUTC KIDS Autc 50 |12.50 10 |H1 2020

14J0shua Anderson [0S For Christ # Snellville, 30 |7.50 20| |10|H1

2 Calvary AG

15[Tripp Delaney  [Kids Now 1 Heart of Worship | 25 |6.25 10 |H1| 5 |10

15[Ethan igngmg Ot Irhe AG 25 [625] |H1|10|10]10(5)

16[Neiha Peyyala  [Mighty Warriors |Atcs 5 |1.25 10 [(5) H1
16Allora Lodde O HYINE O rpe oG s [125| |HI| |10](5)
17Jessica Kalakanda|AUTC KIDS Autc .00 HI

17[Tanay Gatla AUTC KIDS Autc .00 HI




Kids For Christ # |Snellville,
17|Sarah John b Calvary AG .00 H1
17|David Palli AUTC KIDS Autc .00 HI

Kids For Christ # [Snellville,
17|Leanne Mathews b Calvary AG .00 H1
18Brycen Delaney [Kids Now 1 Heart of Worship | (30) (7.50)  |[(15)[(10)|H1{(10)| 5




B

Gold

Team Score Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by
oints)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Team Church W\L | Total | AVG | R1 | R2 | R3 | R4 | RS
1[Signet Ring Atlanta Indian Prayer| 4\ | 615 115375\ 11 | 180|140 145 | 150
Fellowship
2|Living Stones Atcs 3\1 | 670 [167.501185(215|{130|140| H1
AIPE - Chosen Atlanta Indian Prayer| »\, | so0 1145 00l 195| 71 | 165 | 100|120
Generation Fellowship
4Kids For Christ #1 i‘gu“ue’ Calvary | 13 | 285 [71.25( 55 | 30 | 55 | H1 | 145
S[TRINITY ISRAEL [Trinity Church 0\M | 300 [75.00| 80 | 45 | H1 | 85 | 90
Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total| AVG QO|R1|R2|R3 |R4|RS
1Jloshua GunasinghiSignet Ring ~ [ruantandian 4 \165 601 4 {F1{110110]100[100
Prayer Fellowship
2|IRon S.Kommoji |Living Stones Atcs 350 {87.50| 4 |100]110[ 60 | 80 [H1
3lAgnes Namala  [ALPF - Chosen - Adanta Indian | 354 165 5415 1110/H1 |100| 60 | 60
Generation Prayer Fellowship
. TRINITY ..
4Samuel Leyimu [SRAEL Trinity Church 250 162.50| 3 (8040 |HI1|50|80
5[Nynee Padala Living Stones Atcs 165 |41.25| 3 [50] 65|60 (10)H1
- Kids For Christ [Snellville,
6/Aaron Philip g Calvary AG 165 {41.25| 2 |20((5)|70 {H1|80
7Bharat Rajesh (A1 - Chosen AtlantaIndian |54 137 501 1 |55|H1|25 |30 |40
Generation Prayer Fellowship
§Harrison Aaron [SignetRing ~ [ruantalndian |53 551 11|50 10 |45 |20
Prayer Fellowship
OBritney Martin [ L - Chosen Atlanta Indian 104 155 00| {30 [H1{40 | 10 |20
Generation Prayer Fellowship
10Jeremiah Das Living Stones Atcs 80 |20.00 35120 ((10) 35 [H1
11|Esther Tadigiri [Living Stones  |Atcs 75 |18.75 20|20 |35 |HI
. . . /Atlanta Indian
12|Evelyn Kingsly [Signet Ring Prayer Fellowship 70 |17.50 H1{20(20 30
. Kids For Christ [Snellville,
13|Shanice Abraham 4 Calvary AG 65 [16.25 30|20|(15)H1 |30
TRINITY ..
14{Seanna Johnson [SRAFEL Trinity Church 40 (10.00 (5)(H1|{35(10
.. Kids For Christ [Snellville,
15|Abel Philip 4 Calvary AG 35 | 8.75 20|10 |H1| 5
Kids For Christ [Snellville,
16[Shane Abraham g Calvary AG 20 | 5.00 5 [(5)|((10)H1|30




TRINITY

17|Austin Gum [SRAEL Trinity Church 10 | 2.50 10 |H1

18 JSigilreﬂilauber ;F SI}{IE]IE{Y Trinity Church .00 HI
18lAngel Oommen #Klids ot Gl (S:I;T\lgg]li G .00 HI
18|Shayna Thomas #Klids For Christ (SZI;T\I;}}IIIX G .00 HI
ey AP Cho e |0 ||
18Cody Gum RN Trinity Church 00 HI
18Tyler Gum ITSI;IAI?HETLY Trinity Church 00 HI

18 ?il\lzigpaiyan Signet Ring ?ﬁ;?zr;;alj:l?é?ship 00 HI

18 éﬁ;&?;lo d ;l" SlgAI?I]IE{Y Trinity Church .00 HI
I el "




A

Team Score Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by
oints)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

#

Team

Church

W\L

Total

AVG

R1

R2

R3

R4

RS

R6

R7

1

ATC Flames

Atlanta Tamil
Church

6\0

1225

204.1

7

160

220

Ad

160

220

185

280

Royal Diadem

Atlanta Indian
Prayer Fellowship

5\

1100

183.3

3

145

A4

145

265

230

95

220

Righteous Warriors

Lifeline Church

4\2

1000

166.6

7

45

245

170

215

Ad

240

85

Rockstars for Jesus

Lifeline Church

3\3

1025

170.8

3

140

205

110

140

235

Ad

195

Bible Ninjas

North Highland

2\4

620

103.3

3

A4

75

200

35

70

160

80

@ N A%, E SN VS ) N \S)

Griffin First Gospel

Griffin First

I\S

Gang

665

110.8

3

205

11

5

130

65

80

70

A4

7

TRINITY
'WARRIORS

Trinity Church

0\6

600

100.0

0

105

80

130

A4

65

150

70

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

#

Quizzer

Team

Church

Total

AVG

QO

R1

R2

R3

R4|RS5

R6

R7

Hannah
Gabriela Daniel

ATC Flames

Atlanta Tamil
Church

780

130.00

6

100

140,

A4

120

135

135

150

[\®)

Steve Joy

Royal Diadem

Atlanta Indian
Prayer
Fellowship

605

100.83

110

A4

80

120

100

85

110

Pravarsh
Kalapala

Righteous
'Warriors

Lifeline Church

585

97.50

35

150

130

130(A4

85

55

N

Tania Anand

TRINITY
'WARRIORS

Trinity Church

515

85.83

75

60

120,

A4|70

120

70

Johans Zakkam

Rockstars for
Jesus

Lifeline Church

480

80.00

90

80

60

80

130

A4

40

6Christopher

Johnson

Bible Ninjas

North Highland

465

77.50

A4

40

160,

5165

125

70

~

Jocelyn Coker

Griffin First
Gospel Gang

Griffin First

350

58.33

110

45

50

25|60

60

Ad

o8]

Aryan Bunga

Rockstars for
Jesus

Lifeline Church

295

49.17

45

40

20

30|80

Ad

80

Steven Dasari

Righteous
'Warriors

Lifeline Church

275

45.83

70

20

10|A4

140

30

10

Jenny
Christopher

ATC Flames

IAtlanta Tamil
Church

270

45.00

60

A4

40|70

40

60

11

Jiana Speir

Griffin First
Gospel Gang

Griffin First

265

44.17

&5

60

80

30(10

A4

12

Jaedon Johnson

Royal Diadem

Atlanta Indian
Prayer
Fellowship

245

40.83

25

A4

10

10]115

15

70




afians Asher |y o ppyyes  (AtlantaTamil 455059 1711 60|20]a4| |15]10|70
Daniel Church
Atlanta Indian
14{Shreya Joy Royal Diadem [Prayer 170 [28.33 (10)]A4]| 15130120 ((5)(20
Fellowship
jsvandana - Rockstars for ;e Chureh| 160 |26.67| 1| 5 |85]30[10](5)|A4|35
Peddapalli Jesus
jeposhua - Righteous —y ce o church| 140 [23.33] 1| 5 20|20(75]A4|20
Panuganti Warriors
j7flosanna Ruby Rockstars for ;e churchl 90 [15.00 20(30|A4|40
Jones Jesus
. TRINITY .
18David A Perez WARRIORS Trinity Church | 75 |12.50 30|10|10|A4|(5)(30
Dharshine Atlanta Indian
19 . Royal Diadem [Prayer 70 |11.67 20 |A4|30] 5 |(5) 20
JayaKrishnan .
Fellowship
19|Caleb Walston [Bible Ninjas  [North Highland| 70 [11.67 A4(10({20(20|10 10
20Grady Coker  [CrinFIISt e First | 50 | 833 | | 10]10] |10]10|10]A4
Gospel Gang
21{Judah Walston [Bible Ninjas  [North Highland| 35 | 5.83 A4130 10 (5)
Dwight . . .
22 Shehane Bible Ninjas  [North Highland| 25 | 4.17 A4((5) 30
23|Phillip Shehane Bible Ninjas  [North Highland| 20 | 3.33 A4 10 10
Johnny TRINITY .
24 Steinklauber  IWARRIORS Trinity Church | 10 | 1.67 10 A4
Jerusha Atlanta Indian
24pCTUS Royal Diadem |Prayer 10 | 1.67 A4(10
Johnson )
Fellowship
Trisha Righteous o1
25 Gyl i Lifeline Church| 5 .83 5 A4
25|lsaiah Lee Bible Ninjas  [North Highland| 5 | .83 A4 10 (5)
26|Keerthana ATC Flames et .00 A4
Church
27[Kellen Walston [Bible Ninjas  [North Highland .00 A4
Atlanta Indian
27Eylene Kingsly [Royal Diadem |Prayer .00 A4
Fellowship
Joel Atlanta Tamil
27 Christopher ATC Flames Church .00 A4
27|Kaila Ribordy [Bible Ninjas  [North Highland .00 A4
Atlanta Indian
27|lsabella Martin [Royal Diadem |Prayer .00 A4

Fellowship







